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1 A irborne * 116.050 29.300 29.175 28.950 28.625

1T1 1 1

105 Guilianna  F ior illo 9.875 9.625 9.650

104 Kendra  Chang 9.725 9.850 9.5009.775

103 Ronnie  Am ey 9.700 9.700 9.575

108 T erra  Rutte r 9.4759.600

2 Sa n Ma te o  * 114.925 29.050 29.000 28.250 28.625

1T2 2 3

158 Ja 'Le igh Lang 9.750 9.575 9.6009.475

156 Jess ica  Drobick 9.675 9.300

161 Abby S tee ley 9.625 9.800 9.4509.475

157 Am y Fukam i 9.625 9.575

3 Roy a l * 113.575 28.450 28.950 27.775 28.400

33 3 5

147 R iley M aness 9.600 9.750 9.5508.975

148 M organ Re ihl 9.500 9.775 9.700

146 Lilly Kanda llu 9.350 9.4009.100

145 Aubrey Hula 9.425 9.450

4 Ea st  Ba y  * 112.675 28.025 28.125 28.275 28.250

56 4 2

123 Aa liyah Cam pos 9.450 9.750 9.4759.450

124 Be lle  S chm idt 9.325 8.925 9.5009.525

127 Jillian A rangor in 9.250 9.450 9.2759.300

5 By e rs  Rose v ille  * 112.575 28.125 27.925 28.150 28.375

45 5 4

111 De laney Reeves 9.575 9.625 9.6759.550

110 M ar ley X aya ra th 9.350 9.325 9.5009.375

113 Am anda  Des laur ie r 9.200 9.225

114 Kennedy Des laur ie r 8.975 9.200

6 Pa c ific  W e st  * 110.950 28.250 27.625 27.550 27.525

74 6 6

139 Audrey S anger 9.775 9.800 9.6009.600

141 Ellis  Anderson 9.375 9.3258.775

140 A iyana  T hom as 9.100 8.425 8.6009.175

142 Regina  Brunson-UB,BB 9.400
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7 Dre a m X t re me  * 107.550 27.925 25.150 26.825 27.650

67 7 7

120 S ydney W illiam s 9.650 9.3759.500

121 Ber lyn S harp 9.275 8.650 9.2508.400

118 Reagan Baker 9.000 8.300 9.025

119 Gigi Navarro 8.200 8.925
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